
177 Holsworthy - Launceston - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Holsworthy, Sanders Lane (SE-bound)
Holsworthy, Church (Stop B)
Clawton, The War Memorial (S-bound)
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (SW-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Post Office (S-bound)
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bound)
Newport, Spar Shop (SW-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)  arr
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)  dep
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0735
0738
0748
0754
0758
0809
0810
0816
0817
0820
0824
0830
0853

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

177 Callywith College - Launceston - Holsworthy

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Gridley Corner (N-bound)
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (NE-bound)
Clawton, The War Memorial (N-bound)
Holsworthy, Library (Stop A)
Holsworthy, opp Sanders Lane

Col
1635
1655
1703
1705
1719
1723
1730
1741
1743

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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