

# Holsworthy - Launceston - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

#### **Mondays to Fridays**

		Saturdaye	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bo	und)	0853		
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)		0830		
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)		0824		
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)		0820		
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)	dep	0817		
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)	arr	0816		
Newport, Spar Shop (SW-bound)		0810		
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bo	ound)	0809		
St Giles on the Heath, Post Office (S-bound)		0758		
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (SW-bound)		0754		
Clawton, The War Memorial (S-bound)		0748		
Holsworthy, Church (Stop B)		0738		
Holsworthy, Sanders Lane (SE-bound)		0735		
	Service Restrictions	Col		

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



### 177

## Callywith College - Launceston - Holsworthy

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

# **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Rest	rictions Col						
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1635						
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	1655						
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)	1703						
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	1705						
St Giles on the Heath, Gridley Corner (N-bound)	1719						
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (NE-bound)	1723						
Clawton, The War Memorial (N-bound)	1730						
Holsworthy, Library (Stop A)	1741						
Holsworthy, opp Sanders Lane	1743						
	Caturdaya	Curadava		v. /Evidev. OOth Meveh			
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Frida	ny (Friday 29th March)			
	no service	no service	no service				
	<b>Easter Mon</b>	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)  Bank Holidays					
	no service			no service			

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days